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Annual T. F. Bowser Memorial Lecture
Saturday, March 22, 2025

ALTOONA, PA
Blair County Convention Center
8am−2pm

Prevention and Management of Medical 
Emergencies in the Dental Office
Thursday, January 23, 2025

Treating the Apprehensive and 
Medically Compromised Patient
Without a Permit or Opioids
Thursday, February 27, 2025

Implant Complications from a 
Restorative Dentist’s Perspective
Thursday, March 13, 2025

Embrace the Change: A Thoughtful 
Discussion on Dentistry Today and 
Beyond
Thursday, April 10, 2025

ERIE, PA
Sheraton Erie Bayfront Hotel
9am–4pm

Game Changers You Never Learned 
After Dental School
Wednesday, January 22, 2025

The Latest Material for Higher Quality 
and Faster Dentistry
Wednesday, February 19, 2025

RPD’s – Principles and Myths: There Are 
Effective Alternatives to Implant Therapy
Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Periodontics and Implant Dentisty in
the 21st Century: A Paradigm Shift
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

JOHNSTOWN, PA
University of Pittsburgh at Johnstown 
9am−4pm

Oral Pathology Review and Update
Thursday, January 16, 2025

A Virtual Head and Neck Anatomy 
Review for the Modern Dental Practice
Thursday, February 13, 2025

Hot Button Drug and Supplement Topics 
Important to Dentistry
Thursday, March 13, 2025

Simplifying Dental Care for Complex 
Patients
Wednesday, October 15, 2025

LATROBE, PA
Saint Vincent College
8:30am–2:30pm

The Physiologic Philosophy of TMD 
Treatment - Covering the Basics and 
Open Discussion
Friday, January 31, 2025

Dental Licensure Requirements Essentials
Friday, February 14, 2025

RPD’s – Principles and Myths: There Are 
Effective Alternatives to Implant Therapy
Friday, March 14, 2025

Oral Pathology Review and Update
Friday, May 16, 2025

SCRANTON, PA
Scranton-Radisson Lackawanna
Station Hotel
8:30am−2:30pm

Dental Licensure Requirement Essentials 
(Child Abuse, OSHA/Infection Control, 
Radiation Safety)
Wednesday, January 22, 2025

The Latest Material for Higher Quality 
and Faster Dentistry
Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Pain Management and Sedation in the 
Dental Office
Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Implant Complications from a 
Restorative Dentist’s Perspective
Wednesday, April 9, 2025

OFF-CAMPUS
COURSE OFFERINGS

A Continuum in Sleep-Related Disorders 
and Health Solutions
Participants who successfully complete the 
requirements of the course will be eligible to 
apply for Diplomat Status with the American 
Board of Physiological Medicine and Dentistry.

Session 1: January 17-18, 2025
Session 2: April 11-12, 2025
Session 3: July 11-12, 2025
Session 4: September 19-20, 2025

Recognizing and Reporting Child
Abuse for Dental Professionals
Saturday, November 2, 2024

BLS Healthcare Provider Renewal 
Course 
Saturday, November 2, 2024

Radiation Safety and DEP Regulations
Friday, December 6, 2024

Simplifying Dental Care for Complex 
Patients
Friday, February 21, 2025

Posterior Composites and Crown 
Cementation
Saturday, February 22, 2025

Local Anesthesia Update for Hygienists
Saturday, February 22, 2025

Drill-Free Future: Public Health 
Advancements in Caries Treatment and 
Why Pennsylvania Needs Them
Saturday, March 1, 2025

OSHA/Infection and Risk Management 
and Hippa Compliance
Friday, March 7, 2025

ON-CAMPUS
COURSE OFFERINGS


